Fibre Optic Cabling
9.4 ©2016 Connectix  E&OE Updated 01/2017
Pro Patch Panel
Features & Benefits
•  Pro Panels can be supplied fully loaded with pigtails
•  Customised fronts available
•  Front and side cable management
•  High grade sliding panels
•  Heavy duty profile brackets
•  Port identification
•  High grade cable clamping
•  Easy access premoulded cable entry
•  Designation label and core management splice tray
   for organised networking
Specifications
Width  	 538.1 mm
Depth 	 300 mm
Height 	 31.8 mm
Colour 	 Black
Panel Comparison
Standard
Fixed
Panel
Sliding
Panel
Fibre
Pro Panel
Front Latched Cover X
Patch Cable Management X
Port ID Internal & External X
Side Patch Management X
Real Time Sliding Tray X
Heavy Duty Profile Brackets X
Internal Cable
Clamping Fixture
X
Cable Gland Inserts X
Professional Splice Tray X
Internal Fibre
Management
X
Bunny Clips X X
Splice Holder X X
Sliding Lid X
Flat Screw on Lid X
Fibre Optic Cabling
9.5 ©2016 Connectix  E&OE Updated 01/2017
Part Number Multimode
FFPPL2WLCMMDX 2 Way
FFPPL4WLCMMDX 4 Way
FFPPL6WLCMMDX 6 Way
FFPPL8WLCMMDX 8 Way
FFPPL12WLCMMDX 12 Way
FFPPL16WLCMMDX 16 Way
FFPPL24WLCMMDX 24 Way
Part Number Multimode
FFPPL2WSCMMDX 2 Way
FFPPL4WSCMMDX 4 Way
FFPPL6WSCMMDX 6 Way
FFPPL8WSCMMDX 8 Way
FFPPL12WSCMMDX 12 Way
FFPPL16WSCMMDX 16 Way
FFPPL24WSCMMDX 24 Way
Part Number Multimode
FFPPL2WSCMMSX 2 Way
FFPPL4WSCMMSX 4 Way
FFPPL6WSCMMSX 6 Way
FFPPL8WSCMMSX 8 Way
FFPPL12WSCMMSX 12 Way
FFPPL16WSCMMSX 16 Way
FFPPL24WSCMMSX 24 Way
Part Number Multimode
FFPPL2WSTMMSX 2 Way
FFPPL4WSTMMSX 4 Way
FFPPL6WSTMMSX 6 Way
FFPPL8WSTMMSX 8 Way
FFPPL12WSTMMSX 12 Way
FFPPL16WSTMMSX 16 Way
FFPPL24WSTMMSX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FFPPL2WLCSMDX 2 Way
FFPPL4WLCSMDX 4 Way
FFPPL6WLCSMDX 6 Way
FFPPL8WLCSMDX 8 Way
FFPPL12WLCSMDX 12 Way
FFPPL-6WLCSMDX 16 Way
FFPPL24WLCSMDX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FFPPL2WSCSMSX 2 Way
FFPPL4WSCSMSX 4 Way
FFPPL6WSCSMSX 6 Way
FFPPL8WSCSMSX 8 Way
FFPPL12WSCSMSX 12 Way
FFPPL16WSCSMSX 16 Way
FFPPL24WSCSMSX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FFPPL2WSCSMDX 2 Way
FFPPL4WSCSMDX 4 Way
FFPPL6WSCSMDX 6 Way
FFPPL8WSCSMDX 8 Way
FFPPL12WSCSMDX 12 Way
FFPPL16WSCSMDX 16 Way
FFPPL24WSCSMDX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FFPPL2WFCSMSX 2 Way
FFPPL4WFCSMSX 4 Way
FFPPL6WFCSMSX 6 Way
FFPPL8WFCSMSX 8 Way
FFPPL12WFCSMSX 12 Way
FFPPL16WFCSMSX 16 Way
FFPPL24WFCSMSX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FFPPL2WSTSMSX 2 Way
FFPPL4WSTSMSX 4 Way
FFPPL6WSTSMSX 6 Way
FFPPL8WSTSMSX 8 Way
FFPPL12WSTSMSX 12 Way
FFPPL16WSTSMSX 16 Way
FFPPL24WSTSMSX 24 Way
Pro Patch Panel